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Light Bites

COUNTRY STYLE CAULIFLOWER SOUPCOUNTRY STYLE CAULIFLOWER SOUP 90

blue cheese | parsley & garlic cream | ciabatta

BAKED CAMEMBERTBAKED CAMEMBERT 175
to share
garlic | herbs | wine | toasted ciabatta batons

WARM GREEK SALADWARM GREEK SALAD

110

roast tomato | calamata olives | roast  red onion | peperonata | 
baked feta 

starter 
main 200

Breakfast
Served from 9am - 11am

SHAKSHUKA BREAKFASTSHAKSHUKA BREAKFAST 125

poached eggs | tomato stew | goat’s cheese

RICKETY’S FARM BREAKFASTRICKETY’S FARM BREAKFAST 155

toasted ciabatta | eggs | bacon | grilled mushrooms | roast tomato

EGGS BENEDICTEGGS BENEDICT

toasted english muffin | lemon hollandaise | poached eggs | gypsy ham

145

EGGS ROYALEEGGS ROYALE 145

toasted english muffin | lemon hollandaise | poached eggs | 
franschhoek smoked trout

suggested with Paulina’s Reserve Semillon

suggested with Rickety Bridge Blanc de Blanc

suggested with Rickety Bridge Brut Rosé



Mains from Paulina’s Pantry

QUINOA POKE BOWLQUINOA POKE BOWL 180

trio of quinoa | lettuce | avocado | edamame beans | cucumber | feta | 
herb dressing

ADD:
smoked chicken

SEAFOOD RISOT TOSEAFOOD RISOT TO 255
lemon | saffron | prawns | mussels | herb crème fraiche | pecorino

BEEF BOURGUIGNONBEEF BOURGUIGNON 245

seasonal vegetables | olive tapenade | butter whipped mashed potato

55

MUSHROOM RISOT TOMUSHROOM RISOT TO 180
balsamic mushroom ragout | herb crème fraiche | parmesan | truffle oil

ROLLED PORK BELLYROLLED PORK BELLY 265

cider jus | seasonal vegetables | butter whipped mash potato

THE RICKETY BURGERTHE RICKETY BURGER

brioche bun | dukkha cream cheese | garden greens | pickled 
cucumber | beetroot and red wine onion jam | home-cut potato chips

please select between, beef, panko deboned chicken thigh or falafel 

beef 
chicken
falafel

190
190
175

suggested with Paulina’s Reserve Sauvignon Blanc

suggested with Paulina’s Reserve Cinsault

suggested with Pilgrimage Semillon

suggested with Paulina’s Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

suggested with Rickety Bridge Chenin Blanc

suggested with Foundation Stone Red



Sides

HAND-CUT, TWICE-COOKED CHIPSHAND-CUT, TWICE-COOKED CHIPS 55

BUT TERED SEASONAL VEGETABLESBUT TERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES 55

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD 55

cabbage | carrot | red onion | apple | feta | pumpkin seeds | 
pecorino vinaigrette

All our sides are available as an add on to other dishes

Platters

CHEESE PLAT TERCHEESE PLAT TER 250

toasted ciabatta | local cheeses | preserves | nuts

CHARCUTERIE PLAT TERCHARCUTERIE PLAT TER 290

toasted ciabatta | local charcuterie | local cheeses | preserves | nuts



Pizza

MARGHERITAMARGHERITA 150

tomato base | mozzarella | pecorino | basil pesto dressing | rocket 

SWEET HEAT SUPREMESWEET HEAT SUPREME 160

chicken | peppadew | pomodoro sauce

THE FABTHE FAB 175
feta | avocado | bacon

ITALIAN (V)ITALIAN (V) 170

artichokes | olives | sundried tomato | mushroom

THE FRANSCHHOEKTHE FRANSCHHOEK 190

cream cheese | chive oil | confit tomato | olives | red onion | 
smoked salmon trout | balsamic reduction | rocket

35
30
20
32
20

ADD:
avo
ham
feta
chicken
rocket

suggested with Rickety Bridge Pinotage

suggested with Rickety Bridge Merlot

suggested with Rickety Bridge Shiraz

suggested with Rickety Bridge Chardonnay

suggested with Foundation Stone Rosé



SPAGHET TI WITH TOMATO SAUCESPAGHET TI WITH TOMATO SAUCE 95

served with grated pecorino cheese

PANKO CHICKEN STRIPS & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPSPANKO CHICKEN STRIPS & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPS 90

CHEESEBURGER & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPSCHEESEBURGER & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPS 90

beef or panko deboned chicken thigh 

Kids Menu

Sweet Treats

CAPE BRANDY PUDDINGCAPE BRANDY PUDDING 135

vanilla crème anglaise | cinnamon semifreddo

NUTMEG CRÈME BRÛLÉENUTMEG CRÈME BRÛLÉE 115
dulce de leche | candied granola | vanilla shortbread

BLUE CHEESE SEMIFREDDOBLUE CHEESE SEMIFREDDO 100
black pepper | honey | salted nut crumbs | green figs

KIDS MILKSHAKE - BANANA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, KIDS MILKSHAKE - BANANA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, 
VANILLAVANILLA

35
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White Wine

90

90

70

110

110

110

220

275

200

330

330

330

MCC

RICKETY BRIDGE BLANC DE BLANC 

RICKETY BRIDGE BRUT ROSÉ

110

110

330

330

Red Wine

THE FOUNDATION STONE RED 

RICKETY BRIDGE MERLOT 

RICKETY BRIDGE PINOTAGE 

RICKETY BRIDGE SHIRAZ 

RICKETY BRIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PAULINA’S RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PAULINA’S RESERVE CINSAULT

70

90

100

95

100

175

240

210

275

300

290

295

515

720

THE FOUNDATION STONE WHITE

RICKETY BRIDGE CHARDONNAY

RICKETY BRIDGE CHENIN BLANC

PAULINA’S RESERVE CHENIN BLANC

PAULINA’S RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC

PAULINA’S RESERVE SEMILLON

Rosé

THE FOUNDATION STONE ROSÉ 65 195



Natural Sweet Wine

NOBLE LATE HARVEST 100 300

Rickety Signature Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ

SPICY OR CLASSIC MARGARITA

INVERROCHE CAPE FYNBOS GIN & TONIC

110

135

135

Icon Range Wine

CROSSOVER PINOTAGE

PILGRIMAGE SEMILLON

SLEEPER SHIRAZ

THE BRIDGE

1150

810

1150

1150

385

270

385

385



Beers

HEY JOE LAGER ON TAP - 340ML
A crisp and clean lager, perfect for any occasion

HEY JOE LAGER ON TAP - 500ML

HEY JOE BLONDE - 300ML
A light and approachable rendition of a Belgian beer with subtle notes

42

65

45

A crisp and clean lager, perfect for any occasion

HEY JOE SESSION IPA - 300ML
An easy drinking hoppy fruit bomb

45

On tap:

HEINEKEN ZERO 45

CASTLE LITE 330ML 40

STELLA ARTOIS 50

Cold Beverages

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER - 330ML

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER - 750ML

30

55

SAVANNA 45

CORONA 60

SELECTION OF SODAS 35

APPLETIZER / GRAPETIZER

FRUIT JUICES

40

35

PEACH ICE TEA 35

ROCKSHANDY 60



Hot Beverages

AMERICANO

CAFE LAT TE

CAPPUCCINO

30

45

40

DECAF COFFEE 35

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SELECTION OF TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

30

30

45

MACCHIATO 35

English, rooibos, green, ceylon, earl grey

RED CAPPUCCINO 45

Milkshakes

BANANA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA 55

Rickety Bridge is proud to partner with Terbodore, our local coffee roaster, to bring you the perfect 
blend of craftsmanship and flavour.

Almond milk available + R10


