

SEASONAL PLATES

Breakfast

Served from 9am - 11am

poached eggs tomato stew goat's cheese 155 RICKETY'S FARM BREAKFAST 155 toasted ciabatta eggs bacon grilled mushrooms roast tomato 145 EGGS BENEDICT 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gross ham 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 90 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons suggested with Rickety Bridge Blanc de Blanc
toasted ciabatta eggs bacon grilled mushrooms roast tomato EGGS BENEDICT 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 90 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
toasted ciabatta eggs bacon grilled mushrooms roast tomato EGGS BENEDICT 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 90 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
EGGS BENEDICT 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 90 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs gypsy ham 145 EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 90 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share 175
EGGS ROYALE 145 toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs 145 franschhoek smoked trout 145 Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 145 suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon 175 to share 175 garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons 175
toosted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 91 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share 92 garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons 175
toasted english muffin lemon hollandaise poached eggs franschhoek smoked trout Light Bites 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta 91 BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share 92 garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons 175
franschhoek smoked trout Light Bites COUNTRY STYLE CAULIFLOWER SOUP 90 blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
COUNTRY STYLE CAULIFLOWER SOUP90blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabattasuggested with Paulina's Reserve SemillonBAKED CAMEMBERTto sharegarlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
COUNTRY STYLE CAULIFLOWER SOUP90blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabattasuggested with Paulina's Reserve SemillonBAKED CAMEMBERTto sharegarlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
blue cheese parsley & garlic cream ciabatta suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
suggested with Paulina's Reserve Semillon BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
BAKED CAMEMBERT 175 to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
to share garlic herbs wine toasted ciabatta batons
suggested with Rickety Bridge Blanc de Blanc
WARM GREEK SALAD
roast tomato calamata olives roast red onion peperonata baked feta
starter 110 main 200
suggested with Rickety Bridge Brut Rosé

Mains from Paulina's Pantry

QUINOA POKE BOWL	180
trio of quinoa lettuce avocado edamame beans cucumber feta herb dressing	
ADD: smoked chicken	55
suggested with Paulina's Reserve Sauvignon Blanc	
MUSHROOM RISOTTO	180
balsamic mushroom ragout herb crème fraiche parmesan truffle oil	
suggested with Paulina's Reserve Cinsault	
SEAFOOD RISOTTO	255
lemon saffron prawns mussels herb crème fraiche pecorino	
suggested with Pilgrimage Semillon	
BEEF BOURGUIGNON	245
seasonal vegetables olive tapenade butter whipped mashed potato	
suggested with Paulina's Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	
ROLLED PORK BELLY	265
cider jus seasonal vegetables butter whipped mash potato	
suggested with Rickety Bridge Chenin Blanc	
THE RICKETY BURGER	
brioche bun dukkha cream cheese garden greens pickled cucumber beetroot and red wine onion jam home-cut potato chips	
please select between, beef, panko deboned chicken thigh or falafel	
beef	190
chicken falafel	190 175

suggested with Foundation Stone Red

Sides

All our sides are available as an add on to other dishes	
HAND-CUT, TWICE-COOKED CHIPS	55
BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	55
HOUSE SALAD	55
cabbage carrot red onion apple feta pumpkin seeds pecorino vinaigrette	
Platters	
CHEESE PLATTER	250
toasted ciabatta local cheeses preserves nuts	
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	290
toasted ciabatta local charcuterie local cheeses preserves nuts	

Pizza

MARGHERITA tomato base mozzarella pecorino basil pesto dressing rocket suggested with Rickety Bridge Pinotage	150
SWEET HEAT SUPREME chicken peppadew pomodoro sauce suggested with Rickety Bridge Merlot	160
THE FAB feta avocado bacon <i>suggested with Rickety Bridge Shiraz</i>	175
ITALIAN (V) artichokes olives sundried tomato mushroom suggested with Rickety Bridge Chardonnay	170
THE FRANSCHHOEK cream cheese chive oil confit tomato olives red onion smoked salmon trout balsamic reduction rocket suggested with Foundation Stone Rosé	190
ADD: avo ham feta chicken rocket	35 30 20 32 20

Sweet Treats

CAPE BRANDY PUDDING vanilla crème anglaise cinnamon semifreddo	135
NUTMEG CRÈME BRÛLÉE dulce de leche candied granola vanilla shortbread	115
BLUE CHEESE SEMIFREDDO black pepper honey salted nut crumbs green figs	100
Kids Menu	
CHEESEBURGER & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPS beef or panko deboned chicken thigh	90
PANKO CHICKEN STRIPS & HOME-CUT POTATO CHIPS	90
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE served with grated pecorino cheese	95
KIDS MILKSHAKE – BANANA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA	35

PAULINA'S



DRINKS

White Wine

	ç	
THE FOUNDATION STONE WHITE	90	220
RICKETY BRIDGE CHARDONNAY	90	275
RICKETY BRIDGE CHENIN BLANC	70	200
PAULINA'S RESERVE CHENIN BLANC	110	330
PAULINA'S RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC	110	330
PAULINA'S RESERVE SEMILLON	110	330
Rosé		
	ç	Ű
THE FOUNDATION STONE ROSÉ	65	195
МСС	ç	ň
RICKETY BRIDGE BLANC DE BLANC	110	330
RICKETY BRIDGE BRUT ROSÉ	110	330
Red Wine	ç	ለ
	-	U
THE FOUNDATION STONE RED	70	210
	90 100	275 300
RICKETY BRIDGE PINOTAGE	95	
RICKETY BRIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	95 100	290 295
PAULINA'S RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	175	295 515
PAULINA'S RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	240	720
	240	,20

Natural Sweet Wine

	ç	
NOBLE LATE HARVEST	100	300
Icon Range Wine	ç	Ĩ.
CROSSOVER PINOTAGE	385	1150
PILGRIMAGE SEMILLON	270	810
SLEEPER SHIRAZ	385	1150
THE BRIDGE	385	1150

Rickety Signature Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ	110
SPICY OR CLASSIC MARGARITA	135
INVERROCHE CAPE FYNBOS GIN & TONIC	135

Beers

On tap:	
HEY JOE LAGER ON TAP - 340ML A crisp and clean lager, perfect for any occasion	42
HEY JOE LAGER ON TAP - 500ML A crisp and clean lager, perfect for any occasion	65
HEY JOE BLONDE - 300ML A light and approachable rendition of a Belgian beer with subtle notes	45

HEY JOE SESSION IPA – 300ML An easy drinking hoppy fruit bomb	45	
HEINEKEN ZERO	45	
SAVANNA	45	
CASTLE LITE 330ML	40	
STELLA ARTOIS	50	
CORONA	60	

Cold Beverages

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER - 330ML	30
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER - 750ML	55
SELECTION OF SODAS	35
APPLETIZER / GRAPETIZER	40
FRUIT JUICES	35
PEACH ICE TEA	35
ROCKSHANDY	60

Hot Beverages

Rickety Bridge is proud to partner with Terbodore, our local coffee roaster, to bring you the perfect blend of craftsmanship and flavour.

Almond milk available + R10

AMERICANO	30
DECAF COFFEE	35
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	30
SELECTION OF TEAS English, rooibos, green, ceylon, earl grey	30
CAPPUCCINO	40
CAFE LATTE	45
ΜΑϹϹΗΙΑΤΟ	35
HOT CHOCOLATE	45
RED CAPPUCCINO	45

Milkshakes

BANANA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA	55